  CENTER/SPOT DRILL IN MILLING AND
	 TURNING
CENTER SERIES
  CENTER/SPOT DRILL IN MILLING AND
	 TURNING
CENTER SERIES Features Description
The precise eccentricity only ±0.008mm enhences the
toollife of taps and drills, Special carbide inserts with

	Centralizer P. 281
TU
Order Code
Dimensions (mm) Inserts
Ａ/C/D/
E24
Screw Key
D D1 d L L1
TU1-0808-60
8.2 8.2 8
60
20
0.08
0802 C02506 T08P
TU1-0808-80 80 0.09
TU1-1010-65 10.2 10.2 10 65 25 0.09 1002 C03009
T09P
TU1-1212-65 12.2 12.2 12 65 30 0.11 1203 C03010
TU1-1616-70 16.2 16.2 16 70 35 0.17 1603 C03512 T10P
TU 1
L
L1
D1

Material ScM440
 YIH TROUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD288
Order Code Description Type Quantity
CD081620B350
TU1-0808-60 Shank: 8mm-60L 1
A24-080216-60-ME,B350 Insert: 1,6mm for 1
A24-080220-60-ME,B350 Insert: 2,0mm for 1
GA-0814 Centralizer 1
CD102530B350
TU1-1010-65 Shank: 10mm-65L 1
A24-100225-60-ME,B350 Insert: 2,5mm for 1
A24-100230-60-ME,B350 Insert: 3,0mm for 1
GA-1016 Centralizer 1
CD124050B350
TU1-1212-65 Shank: 12mm-65L 1
A24-120340-60-ME,B350 Insert: 4,0mm for 1
A24-120350-60-ME,B350 Insert: 5,0mm for 1
GA-1218 Centralizer 1
CD165060B350
TU1-1616-70 Shank: 16mm-70L 1
A24-160350-60-ME,B350 Insert: 5,0mm for 1
A24-160360-60-ME,B350 Insert: 6,0mm for 1
GA-1622 Centralizer 1
TRY ME BOXTRY ME BOX
    1 shank + 2 inserts +
    1 Centralizer gauge

       Durable       Durable
         Efficiency         Efficiency
Order Code Description Type Quantity
SD0823A23B350
13-0808-60 Shank: 8mm-60L 1
23-0802-90-ME,B350 Insert:  90° for 1
A23-0802-M4-ME,B350 Insert: 90° +142° for 1
SD1023A23B350
13-1010-65 Shank: 10mm-65L 1
23-1002-90-ME,B350 Insert:  90° for 1
A23-1002-M5-ME,B350 Insert:  90° +142°  for 1
SD1223A23B350
13-1212-80 Shank: 12mm-80L 1
23-1203-90-ME,B350 Insert: 90° for  1
A23-1203-M6-ME,B350 Insert: 90° +142°  for 1
SD1623A23B350
13-1616-100 Shank: 16mm-100L 1
23-1603-90-ME,B350 Insert: 90° for 1
A23-1603-M8-ME,B350 Insert: 90° +142°  for  1
P M
P M
P M
P M